Position

Dept Secretary C & |
Dept Secretary Fmot
Dept Secretary Stu Svcs
Dept Secretary Fmot
Dept Secretary Ed Svcs
Dept Secretary Sped

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department

Dept Secretary
Dept Secretary
Dept Secretary
Dept Secretary
Dept Secretary
Dept Secretary

Total Wages

$59,196
$48,217
$47,618
$46,880
$46,123
$43,338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,411
$25,625
$23,992
$13,413
$24,533
$24,131



