Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept Secretary C & I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$59,196	\$18,411
Dept Secretary Fmot		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$48,217	\$25,625
Dept Secretary Stu Svcs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$47,618	\$23,992
Dept Secretary Fmot		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$46,880	\$13,413
Dept Secretary Ed Svcs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$46,123	\$24,533
Dept Secretary Sped		Greenfield Union Elementary	Dept Secretary	\$43,338	\$24,131